Amount: 
Record Type: 

• LILA EMPLOYEES, LLC 
0100 RED HOOK OLIARTERB 

ST. THOMAS. VI 00002 

7322001742 
November 15, 2012 
9990065056122 
November 15, 2012 
8405252 
1,130.00 
Debit 

PiReitWelC 2867 
Sinicom.S.V.WM 

I01.72W.,216 

11/7/2012 

I 
$ "1,130.00 I 

One Thousand One Hundred Thirty and 00/100"""*"'""'" """"*""*""'""e" (nun M 

1. 6193 Frydenhq 42 
*p Val  - St Thomas, V.I. OO8O2 

•o MEMO 

• tAillt• IVICIAIVM A 

Quote for Midrght Express covers - 50% deposit req 

• 

0 0 28 6 711 I: 2 2 16 ? 28 ti: '23 2•.. es00 / le IP 

Banx, Poou:ar Ce = -‹

[...]

• 

Account Number: 
Capture Date: 
Item Number. 
Posted Date: 
Posted Item Number: 
Amount: 
Record Type: 

y. 

7322001742 
December 31, 2012 
9990068269660 
December 31, 2012 
8407562 
8,611.07 
Debit 

289171 

-30102012•.. 
f;€1.-:- %Cr' 

$ ••8,611.07 

Eight Thousand Six Hundred Eleven and 07/100 
  DOLLARS n 

A WIPOUtaStANO110101 MIA • 

O 1 
Island Manne,15 lndystrial Services LLC 
6501 Red. flaZalg01. 
St. II:orris: 

Jrt!i: 1019, 1020 1-021, 1022 

000289 /M• It 2 2 L6728514 .73 20.2•.00174 

12/3112012 
alai de PR 
BOFD 

787458-0484

[...]

IcT oTEME Island Gas I $ "E42.10 

Account Number: 
Capture Date: 
Item Number. 
Posted Date: 
Posted Item Number: 
Amount: 
Record Type: 

rinsnwoc 
ST. THOMAS VI 03032 

101.72852203 

7322001742 
December 10, 2012 
9990066761803 
December 10, 2012 
4420308 
642.10 
Debit 

2872 \ 

11/21/2012 

Six Hundred Forty-Two and 10100 
t 
: . Island Gai-Inc. " .. •  . . .O 
2, ... PO Box ISE. . . - . 
:•?. . ••• 7  Sabana•Seca, PR 00952-07S5 . 

: Account No. 792f Slatannt dazed-10,MM 
. . • • 

• n°00 287 20 2 2 L6? 28 5 

COLLARS 
• 414tamir ICAt /WA A 

732"211100 1 7 5 2"'